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Fony6

2861006-22
2860567-22
2860555-22
2860578-22
2861978-22
2860955-22
2860658-22
2863348-22
2861049-22
2861033-22
2862868-22
2860951-22
2861032-22
2861058-22
2861081-22
2861078-22
2861057-22
2861045-22
2860573-22
2860616-22
2864001-22
2861063-22
2862791-22
2861056-22
2861054-22
2860724-22
2860715-22
2860725-22
2862031-22
2862796-22
2862037-22
2862019-22
2862819-22
2861026-22
2862138-22
2862125-22
2862820-22
2861008-22
2860996-22
2860741-22
2862618-22
2861053-22
2861071-22
2861082-22
2862652-22
2860702-22
2860718-22
2248193-22
3349867-22
2861865-22
2860568-22
2248196-22
2862017-22
2861828-22
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BiactaHb

105.301
104.129
104.129
104.129
143.790
105.301
104.354
104.354
105.301
105.301
104.354
105.301
105.301
107.824
107.824
107.824
107.824
105.301
104.129
104.129
122.304
107.824
97.917

107.824
107.824
128.972
128.972
128.972
129.447
97.917

129.447
129.447
97.917

105.301
143.790
143.790
97.917

105.301
105.301
128.972
128.972
107.824
107.824
107.824
106.912
128.972
128.972
160.317
160.317
122.304
104.129
160.317
129.447
122.304

Mpwnir

08:58:59
08:58:38
08:58:39
08:58:40
09:37:07
09:03:08
09:02:19
09:02:22
09:03:18
09:03:21
09:02:33
09:03:25
09:04:18
09:07:11
09:07:12
09:07:16
09:07:19
09:05:20
09:04:28
09:04:58
09:21:46
09:08:43
08:59:59
09:09:19
09:09:23
09:29:08
09:29:29
09:29:45
09:31:22
09:01:50
09:31:26
09:31:33
09:02:28
09:09:53
09:48:11
09:48:13
09:05:04
09:12:59
09:13:13
09:37:32
09:37:53
09:17:06
09:17:06
09:17:09
09:16:22
09:38:19
09:39:18
10:16:45
10:16:56
09:37:36
09:20:49
10:26:09
09:54:39
09:46:53

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

KonuctuH, Big 21.08.2022 07:30:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:28:59
01:28:38
01:28:39
01:28:40
02:07:07
01:33:08
01:32:19
01:32:22
01:33:18
01:33:21
01:32:33
01:33:25
01:34:18
01:37:11
01:37:12
01:37:16
01:37:19
01:35:20
01:34:28
01:34:58
01:51:46
01:38:43
01:29:59
01:39:19
01:39:23
01:59:08
01:59:29
01:59:45
02:01:22
01:31:50
02:01:26
02:01:33
01:32:28
01:39:53
02:18:11
02:18:13
01:35:04
01:42:59
01:43:13
02:07:32
02:07:53
01:47:06
01:47:06
01:47:09
01:46:22
02:08:19
02:09:18
02:46:45
02:46:56
02:07:36
01:50:49
02:56:09
02:24:39
02:16:53

Kny6 Yoprkis
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1183.38  100.00 1.100
117483 9989  2.200
117461  99.78  3.300
117438 9967  4.400
113117 9956  5.501
1130.65 9945  6.601
113040 9934  7.701
1129.79 99.23 8.801
112863  99.12  9.901
1128.02  99.01  11.001
112755 9890  12.101
112722 9878  13.201
1116.66 98.67 14.301
110949 9856  15.402
1109.30 98.45 16.502
1108.54 9834  17.602
1107.97 9823  18.702
110456  98.12  19.802
1102.28  98.01  20.902
1096.48 97.90 22.002
1094.28  97.79  23.102
1092.26  97.68  24.202
1088.17 9757  25.303
1085.66 9746  26.403
108493 9735  27.503
1082.58  97.24  28.603
1079.41 97.13 29.703
1077.01  97.02  30.803
1066.58 9691  31.903
1066.25  96.80  33.003
1065.99 9669  34.103
1064.97 96.57 35.204
1058.94 9646  36.304
105424 9635  37.404
104057 9624  38.504
104032  96.13  39.604
1029.98  96.02  40.704
1022.51 9591  41.804
1020.19 95.80 42.904
101128 9569  44.004
1008.51 9558  45.105
1006.76 9547  46.205
1006.76 9536  47.305
1006.29 95.25 48.405
1005.13  95.14  49.505
1005.10 95.03 50.605
99746 9492  51.705
96142 9481  52.805
96037 9470  53.905
958,50  94.59  55.006
939.65 94.48 56.106
910.12 9436  57.206
89490 9425 58.306
89349  94.14  59.406

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MocaHtok |.B.
MwukmTiok HO.I.
MukunTiok HO.I.
MwukmTiok HO.I.
lopgaw L.I.
MocaHtok |.b. 2
KyHupo A.C.
KyHupbo A.C.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
KyHupo A.C.
MocaHtok |.b. 2
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Fabna C.P.
labna C.P.
Fabna C.P.
labna C.P.
MocaHtok |.B.
MwukmTiok HO.I.
MukunTiok HO.I.
ly6iw B.C.
labna C.P.
CoB'ak |.M.
labna C.P.
labna C.P.
Makcnmosuy .M.
Makcnumosuny A.M.
Makcnmosuy .M.
Makapwik B.I.
CoB'ak |.M.
Makapwk B.1.
Maxkapwk B.1.
Cos'sik .M.
MocaHtok |.b.
lopgaw 1.I.
lopgaw L.I.
CoB'ak |.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok I.b. 2
Makcnmosuy .M.
Makcumosuny A.M.
Fabna C.P.
Fabna C.P.
labna C.P.
MenbHuk O.B.
Makcumosuny A.M.
Makcnmosuy .M.
Cumaka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.
ly6iw B.B.
MukunTiok HO.I.
Cumaka A.4.
Makapwik B.I.
l'y6iw B.B.

Kny6

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

2862784-22
2861965-22
2861980-22
2861817-22
2862146-22
2861975-22
2862147-22
2861970-22
2862817-22
2862268-22
3525103-22
3349998-22
3349994-22
2862002-22
2862007-22
2862811-22
2861893-22
2862792-22
2862136-22
2861983-22
00712-21
745-21

473854-21

481089-21

3349893-22
3525057-22
3349869-22
2861871-22
2861811-22
3349771-22
2861066-22
2861009-22
2862009-22
2862020-22
3525144-22
2862145-22
2862135-22
2861046-22
3525889-22
2860692-22
2860999-22
2861069-22
2863912-22
2861020-22
2862800-22
2862043-22
2860565-22
2862658-22
2861062-22
2861068-22
2861973-22
2861981-22
2861997-22
2862139-22
2862809-22
2860710-22

00715-21

2861014-22
2860738-22
2862289-22
2862335-22
2862040-22

2860727-22

97.917
143.790
143.790
122.304
143.790
143.790
143.790
143.790

97.917
131.371
104.962
160.317
160.317
129.447
129.447

97.917
122.304

97.917
143.790
143.790
160.317
160.317
160.317
160.317
160.317
160.317
160.317
122.304
122.304
160317
107.824
105.301
129.447
129.447
104.962
143.790
143.790
105.301
160.317
104.354
104.719
107.824
106.912
105.301

97.917
129.447
104.129
106.912
107.824
107.824
143.790
143.790
143.790
143.790

97.917
128.972
160.317
105.301
128.972
131.371
131.371
129.447

128.972

09:19:44
10:11:11
10:11:12
09:49:20
10:14:58
10:15:03
10:15:04
10:15:09
09:22:35
10:02:10
09:32:34
10:38:00
10:38:09
10:01:59
10:02:04
09:25:48
09:59:53
09:31:14
10:29:50
10:29:51
10:50:39
10:50:41
10:50:44
10:50:48
10:50:49
10:51:12
10:51:43
10:04:02
10:04:03
10:52:44
09:46:57
09:44:10
10:15:23
10:15:30
09:44:25
10:34:09
10:34:13
09:45:02
10:56:36
09:44:38
09:45:34
09:51:03
09:50:22
09:49:59
09:40:17
10:22:15
09:48:35
09:53:25
09:54:40
09:54:40
10:43:27
10:43:29
10:43:30
10:43:34
09:42:40
10:26:40
11:09:51
09:56:57
10:30:07
10:34:49
10:35:51
10:35:10

10:36:42

01:49:44
02:41:11
02:41:12
02:19:20
02:44:58
02:45:03
02:45:04
02:45:09
01:52:35
02:33:13
02:02:34
03:08:00
03:08:09
02:31:59
02:32:04
01:55:48
02:29:53
02:01:14
02:59:50
02:59:51
03:20:39
03:20:41
03:20:44
03:20:48
03:20:49
03:21:12
03:21:43
02:34:02
02:34:03
03:22:44
02:16:57
02:14:10
02:45:23
02:45:30
02:14:25
03:04:09
03:04:13
02:15:02
03:26:36
02:14:38
02:15:34
02:21:03
02:20:22
02:19:59
02:10:17
02:52:15
02:18:35
02:23:25
02:24:40
02:24:40
03:13:27
03:13:29
03:13:30
03:13:34
02:12:40
02:56:40
03:39:51
02:26:57
03:00:07
03:05:52
03:06:54
03:05:10

03:06:42

892.32
892.09
892.00
877.78
871.63
871.19
871.10
870.66
869.73
857.42
856.37
852.75
852.07
851.72
851.25
84557
816.00
807.67
799.57
799.50
798.99
798.86
798.66
79839
798.33
796.81
794.76
794.01
793.92
790.78
787.32
784.85
782.71
782.16
780.87
780.83
780.55
779.82
775.98
775.10
77245
764.44
761.66
752.24
751.57
751.50
751.38
745.46
74533
74533
743.29
743.17
743.10
742.85
738.07
730.03
729.21
716.58
716.05
706.80
702.89
699.08

690.80

94.03
93.92
93.81
93.70
93.59
93.48
93.37
93.26
93.15
93.04
92.93
92.82
92.71
92.60
9249
92.38
92.27
92.15
92.04
91.93
91.82
91.71
91.60
91.49
91.38
91.27
91.16
91.05
90.94
90.83
90.72
90.61
90.50
90.39
90.28
90.17
90.06
89.94
89.83
89.72
89.61
89.50
89.39
89.28
89.17
89.06
88.95
88.84
88.73
88.62
88.51
88.40
88.29
88.18
88.07
87.96
87.85
87.73
87.62
87.51
87.40
87.29

87.18

60.506
61.606
62.706
63.806
64.906
66.007
67.107
68.207
69.307
70.407
71.507
72.607
73.707
74.807
75.908
77.008
78.108
79.208
80.308
81.408
82.508
83.608
84.708
85.809
86.909
88.009
89.109
90.209
91.309
92.409
93.509
94.609
95.710
96.810
97.910
99.010
100.110
101.210
102.310
103.410
104.510
105.611
106.711
107.811
108.911
110.011
111.111
112.211
113.311
114.411
115.512
116.612
117.712
118.812
119.912
121.012
122.112
123.212
124.312
125.413
126.513
127.613

128.713

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Cos'sk .M.
loppaw LI
lopgaw L.I.
l'y6iw B.B.
loppaw LI
loppaw LI
loppaw LI
lopgaw L.I.
Cos'ak |.M.
Poraupkuii I.B.

bogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Cumaka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.
Makapwk B.1.
Makapwik B.I.
CoB'ak I.M.
ly6iw B.B.
CoB'ak .M.
loppaw LI
lopgaw L.I.
Cumaka A.4.
Cumaxka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.
Cumaxka A.4.
ly6iw B.B.
y6iw B.B.
Cumaka A.4.
labna C.P.
MocaHtok I.b.
Makapwk B.1.
Makapwik B.I.

bogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

lopaaw LI
loppaw LI
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Cumaka A.4.
KyHupo A.C.
Jlunosui B.IM.
Fabna C.P.
MenbHuk O.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
Cos'sik .M.
Makapwk I.O.
MukuTrok HO.I.
MenbHuk O.B.
Fabna C.P.
Fabna C.P.
lopgaw L.I.
loppaw LI
lopgaw L.I.
loppaw LI
Cos'sik .M.

Makcmosuy A.M.

Cumaka A.4.
MocaHtok |.B.

Makcumosuny A.M.

Poraupkuii I.B.
Poravupkwia M.B.
Makapwk I".O.

Makcumosmy f.M.

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

Yoprkis



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180

2864004-22
2862124-22
2864002-22
2248105-22
2862666-22
2861851-22
3349744-22
2861011-22
2864010-22
2861839-22
2862669-22
2861880-22
3525164-22
2219829-22
2860694-22
2860633-22
2862144-22
2862142-22
2860719-22
2864014-22
2862149-22
2861985-22
2861866-22
2862662-22
2864007-22
2863408-22
2862324-22
3349951-22
2862141-22
2861977-22
2862122-22
3525114-22
3349999-22
2861971-22
2861974-22
2861807-22
2860781-22
2861961-22
2861064-22
3525631-22
2862667-22
2862262-22
2861075-22
2862656-22
2860561-22
2861015-22
2861016-22
2861036-22
3349852-22
2861030-22
2862670-22
2860584-22
2860954-22
2861025-22
2860733-22
3349777-22
3349775-22
3525153-22
2861876-22
2862417-22
2863911-22

2861012-22
2861017-22

o - = O 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a A a0 A A a A a0 AN OO0 N 0000 24 A 00 MO0 2 A A O A A O O
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122.304
143.790
122.304
160.317
106.912
122.304
160.317
105.301
122.304
122.304
106.912
122.304
104.354
160.317
104.354
104.129
143.790
143.790
128.972
122.304
143.790
143.790
122.304
106.912
122.304
104.719
131.371
160.317
143.790
143.790
143.790
104.962
160.317
143.790
143.790
122.304
106.674
143.790
107.824
160.317
106.912
131.371
107.824
106.912
104.129
105.301
105.301
105.301
160.317
105.301
106.912
104.129
105.301
105.301
106.674
160.317
160.317
104.962
122.304
131.371
106.912

105.301
105.301

10:27:39
10:59:21
10:29:33
11:26:30
10:08:42
10:32:06
11:31:36
10:09:05
10:35:17
10:35:20
10:13:18
10:38:57
10:14:12
11:42:25
10:14:22
10:16:05
11:20:21
11:20:23
10:57:40
10:47:06
11:21:53
11:21:53
10:48:51
10:26:42
10:58:23
10:29:43
11:14:35
12:06:08
11:50:28
11:50:55
11:51:04
10:46:18
12:31:21
12:00:41
12:02:00
11:26:07
10:58:01
12:10:26
11:00:18
12:44:27
11:00:32
11:48:13
11:02:52
11:02:02
11:02:31
11:09:10
11:14:19
11:17:55
13:18:02
11:23:09
11:32:52
11:27:56
11:32:35
11:38:30
11:42:15
13:58:26
13:59:02
11:45:54
12:39:29
13:29:53
12:26:29

12:26:15
12:26:39

02:57:39
03:29:21
02:59:33
03:56:30
02:38:42
03:02:06
04:01:36
02:39:05
03:05:17
03:05:20
02:43:18
03:08:57
02:44:12
04:12:25
02:44:22
02:46:05
03:50:21
03:50:23
03:27:40
03:17:06
03:51:53
03:51:53
03:18:51
02:56:42
03:28:23
02:59:43
03:45:38
04:36:08
04:20:28
04:20:55
04:21:04
03:16:18
05:01:21
04:30:41
04:32:00
03:56:07
03:28:01
04:40:26
03:30:18
05:14:27
03:30:32
04:19:16
03:32:52
03:32:02
03:32:31
03:39:10
03:44:19
03:47:55
05:48:02
03:53:09
04:02:52
03:57:56
04:02:35
04:08:30
04:12:15
06:28:26
06:29:02
04:15:54
05:09:29
05:59:53
04:56:29

04:56:15
04:56:39

688.46
686.84
681.17
677.87
673.67
671.63
663.56
661.92
660.09
659.91
654.70
647.28
635.53
635.13
634.89
626.97
624.22
624.13
621.05
620.52
620.10
620.10
615.06
605.05
586.92
582.69
582.23
580.58
552.05
551.10
550.78
534.70
532.00
531.21
528.64
517.98
512.81
512.74
512.71
509.83
507.81
506.70
506.53
504.22
489.98
480.46
469.43
462.02
460.64
451.65
440.21
437.64
434.08
423.75
422.89
412.73
412.09
410.17
395.19
365.04
360.60

35545
35497

87.07
86.96
86.85
86.74
86.63
86.52
86.41
86.30
86.19
86.08
85.97
85.86
85.75
85.64
85.52
85.41
85.30
85.19
85.08
84.97
84.86
84.75
84.64
84.53
84.42
84.31
84.20
84.09
83.98
83.87
83.76
83.65
83.54
8343
83.31
83.20
83.09
82.98
82.87
82.76
82.65
82.54
8243
82.32
82.21
82.10
81.99
81.88
81.77
81.66
81.55
8144
81.33
81.22
81.10
80.99
80.88
80.77
80.66
80.55
80.44

80.33
80.22

129.813
130.913
132.013
133.113
134.213
135.314
136.414
137.514
138.614
139.714
140.814
141.914
143.014
144.114
145.215
146.315
147.415
148.515
149.615
150.715
151.815
152.915
154.015
155.116
156.216
157.316
158.416
159.516
160.616
161.716
162.816
163.916
165.017
166.117
167.217
168.317
169.417
170.517
171.617
172.717
173.817
174.917
176.018
177.118
178.218
179.318
180.418
181.518
182.618
183.718
184.818
185.919
187.019
188.119
189.219
190.319
191.419
192.519
193.619
194.719
195.820

196.920
198.020

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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ly6iw B.C.
loppaw L.l
y6iw B.C.
Cumaka A.4.
MenbHuk O.B.
ly6iw B.B.
Cumaka A.4.
MocaHtok |.b.
y6iw B.C.
ly6iw B.B.
MenbHuk O.B.
ly6iw B.B.
KyHupbo A.C.
Cumaka A.4.
KyHupo A.C.
MwkuTrok P.HO.
lopgaw L.I.
loppaw LI

Makcumosmy f.M.

ly6iw B.C.
loppaw LI
lopgaw L.I.
l'y6iw B.B.
MenbHuk O.B.
Ny6iw B.C.
Jivnoswi B.M.
Poraupkui I.B.
Cumaka A.4.
lopgaw L.I.
lopaaw LI
loppaw LI

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

Cumaka A.4.
lopgaw L.I.
loppaw LI
ly6iw B.B.

Mepoxwvk HO.I.
loppaw LI
labna C.P.

Cumaka A.4.

MenbHuk O.B.

Poravupkwii M.B.
Fabna C.P.

MenbHuk O.B.

MwukmTiok HO.I.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.b.

Cumaka A.4.

MocaHtok |.Bb.

MenbHuk O.B.

MukmTiok HO.I.

MocaHtok |.B. 2

MocaHtok |.b.

Mepoxwvk FO.I.

Cumaxka A.4.

Cumaka A.4.

BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

ly6iw B.B.
Poraubkuii .1,
MenbHuk O.B.

MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis

Yoprkis
Yoprkis



181 2860991-22 1 105301 12:45:13  05:15:13 334.06 80.11  199.120  0.000 0.000 1 MocaHtok 1.B. 2 Yoprtkis
182 2860957-22 1 105301 12:47:53 05:17:53 331.26 80.00 200.220  0.000 0.000 1 MocaHtok 1.6. 2 Yoprkis

18.02.2026 11:49:16



